
Schedule for our 100% Free CFA Level I Batch – covering the entire CFA curriculum in full detail.

Link to Attend Online Class: https://amquest.live/
Sl No. Topics Duration Class Dates Class Day Session Timing (IST)

1 Quantitative Methods (6-9%) (Returns + TVM + Calculator) - 1 3 20/09/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
2 Financial Statement Analysis - 1 3 21/09/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
3 Financial Statement Analysis - 2 3 27/09/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
4 Financial Statement Analysis - 3 3 28/09/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
5 Financial Statement Analysis - 4 3 04/10/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
6 Financial Statement Analysis - 5 3 05/10/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
7 Corporate Issuers - 1 3 11/10/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
8 Corporate Issuers - 2 3 12/10/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
9 Diwali Festive Holiday 18/10/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM

10 Diwali Festive Holiday 19/10/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
11 Corporate Issuers - 3 3 25/10/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
12 Ethical and Professional Standards - 1 3 26/10/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
13 Ethical and Professional Standards - 2 3 01/11/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
14 Economics - 1 3 02/11/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
15 Economics - 2 3 08/11/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
16 Economics - 3 3 09/11/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
17 Economics - 4 3 15/11/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
18 Economics - 5 3 16/11/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
19 Equity Investments - 1 3 22/11/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
20 Equity Investments - 2 3 23/11/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
21 Equity Investments - 3 3 29/11/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
22 Equity Investments - 4 3 30/11/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
23 Equity Investments - 5 3 06/12/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
24 Equity Investments - 6 3 07/12/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM



Topics Duration Class Dates Class Day Session Timing (IST)
25 Fixed Income - 1 3 13/12/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
26 Fixed Income - 2 3 14/12/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
27 Fixed Income - 3 3 20/12/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
28 Fixed Income - 4 3 21/12/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
29 New Year Holiday - LongWeekend 27/12/25 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
30 New Year Holiday - LongWeekend 28/12/25 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
31 Fixed Income - 5 3 03/01/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
32 Fixed Income - 6 3 04/01/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
33 Quantitative Methods - 2 3 10/01/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
34 Quantitative Methods - 3 3 11/01/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
35 Quantitative Methods - 4 3 17/01/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
36 Quantitative Methods - 5 3 18/01/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
37 Derivatives - 1 3 24/01/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
38 Derivatives - 2 3 25/01/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
39 Derivatives - 3 3 31/01/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
40 Alternative Investments - 1 3 01/02/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
41 Alternative Investments - 2 3 07/02/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
42 Alternative Investments - 3 3 08/02/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
43 Portfolio Management - 1 3 14/02/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
44 Portfolio Management - 2 3 15/02/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
45 Portfolio Management - 3 3 21/02/26 Sat 4 PM to 7 PM
46 Portfolio Management - 4 3 22/02/26 Sun 10 AM to 1 PM
47 Mock Exam - 1
48 Mock Exam - 2

Link to Attend Online Class: https://amquest.live/


